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HOUTEN GEVELBEKLEDING
VERTICALE PLAATSING MET OPEN VOEG

BAKSTEENSTRIPS OP ISOLATIE
STAPELVERBAND

GEVELPLINTEN
ZICHTBETON GEPREFABRICEERD

TRANSFORM
            ARCHITECTUUR

21
/0

6/
20

24
23

10
4-

4P
-p

la
nn

en
 N

T

EE
KL

OS
TR

AA
T 

/ 
AC

HT
ER

GE
VE

L
23

10
4

OM
V

NT
NR

1/
50

ZIE BIJZONDERE
VOORWAARDE(N)


